
 

Request for Competitive Funding Proposal Timeline  
AmeriCorps Funding  

2021-2022 Program Year  

 
 
 
Friday, October 16, 2020    Request for Proposal Opens 
 
 
Wednesday, October 21, 2020  Letters of Intent to Apply Due to Serve  
      Idaho (Required) 5 PM MST 
 
Monday, October 26, 2020 TA Conference Call New and Recompete 

Applicants- 10 A.M. MST (Required) 
 
 
Thursday, November 19, 2020 Grant Review Committee Conference Call –  

10 A.M. MST (Required for reviewers)  
 
Friday, November 20, 2020 Applications Due to Serve Idaho by 4 P.M. MST 

 

 
Monday, November 23, 2020 Distribute Apps to Grant Review Committee  
 
 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 Grant Review Committee Meeting 
 
 
Friday, December 11, 2020  Commission Confirmation 
 
 
Monday, December 14, 2020  Notice to re-write 
 
 
Monday, December 21, 2020 Re-submission due to Serve Idaho 5 PM MST 
 
 
May 2021     Award notice from CNCS 
 
 
 
 
 


